
Template © calendarlabs.com 

JANUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

    New Year's Day   

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 

CanSkate Begins 

this week 

 

Winter Session 

begins 

     

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

     
Simulations 

4:00-7:00 PM 

SMC 
 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

Skate 

Sharpening 

Valleyview 10-5 

  

4,5,6+ Make up 

230-330 VV  

 

 NO SMC 
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FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

     

Regionals 

Competition - 

Summerland 

Regionals 

Competition - 

Summerland 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

Regionals 

Competition - 

Summerland 

      

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 
Family Day 
NO Skating      

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

Simulations 

4:30-6:30 PM 

Valleyview 
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MARCH 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

      

Super Series 

Finals 

Competition - 

Kelowna 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 Super Series 

Finals 

Competition - 

Kelowna 

CanSkate Ends 

this week  

4,5,6+ Make up 

230-330 VV  

 

NO SMC 

 
End of Regular 

Season  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 
Spring Break 

Begins      

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

       

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
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